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WALTERS TIMOTHY R/WALTERS CHRISTEN ANNE
134 LUKE SMITH RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327
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102,330

1027/0367 2/28/2017 WD U I 11 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTERS JANICE C

WALTERS TIMOTHY R &

0938/0429 4/03/2014 WD Q I 01 77,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASSIDY BERYL ANN

WALTERS JANICE C
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P/U POLE BARN IN FUTURE NEW

GENERATOR CC OBN23-446

FR 5 YR CK, PU FLOR, CH QUAL, XFOB

5 YR PRCL CK. PU XFOB LN 7.

OBN23-00044 GENERATOR/ELECTRI 10/13/2023

23000446 GENERATOR 0 09/26/2023

B23-000784 POLE BARN-CC 0 07/10/2023

2014229 RE-ROOF 0 03/24/2014

2024HX Base Yr

134 LUKE SMITH RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 08 WD ON PLY 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,328 114.9000 109.16 144,964 1978 2000 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1295

BAS 220 100 1993 220 18,492

BAS 1,075 100 1993 1,075 90,357

FOP 28 30 1993 8 672

UST 55 45 1993 25 2,101

1,378 1,328 111,622

BAS=[YR=1993]  W43 S25 E27 FOP=[YR=1993]  S4 E7 N4 W7$ E16
BAS=[YR=1993]  E11 N20 UST=[YR=1993]  N5 W11 S5 E11$ W11 S20$
N25$.
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16

25
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4
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4
7
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1993

11

20

11

20

UST
1993

5

11

5

11

1 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 0 0 96.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 77

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1996 1996 3 53 1,018

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 5 11 55.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 66

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 3 9 27.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 32

5 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 4 6 24.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 29

6 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 196

7 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 8 6 48.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2014 2014 3 62 179

10 0157 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,900.00 8,900.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,900

10,497

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


